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AR DA SEET
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2015.12.28 | ZUiOH=(+) C oo 221,456 7,220 228,676 19,692 -
NE=pOSE= Az
116-81-60433 2015.12.29 | ZUOH=(+) 228,676 1,453 230,129 19,564 -
(=) = =4
RPN CEET
116-81-60433 2016.01.05 | HLIOH==(+) 230,129 600 230,729 19,949 -
(=) = F4
A A XA o|AMY
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.07 | ZUOH=(+) C oo 230,729 1,000 231,729 19,893 -
NE=p N Az
116-81-60433 2016.01.08 | ZLUiOH==(+) 231,729 5,267 236,996 19,407 -
(=) = =4
RPN CEET
116-81-60433 2016.01.11 | ZLHOH==(+) 236,996 29 237,025 19,200 -
(=) = F4
NE:DARNE oAU
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.13 | ZLUiOH=(+) C oo 237,025 1,761 238,786 19,386 -
AlATAE oEAU
116-81-60433 2016.01.14 | ZFUHOHZ(-) 238,786 -62 238,724 19,135 -
(=) = =4
RPN qzA
116-81-60433 2016.01.14 | ZUIOH=(+) 238,724 3,477 242,201 19,479 -
2(F) = =Al
NE:DARNE oZAU
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.15 | ZUiOH=(+) C o 242,201 3,911 246,112 19,620 -
AlATAE oEAU
116-81-60433 2016.01.18 | ZLUiOH==(+) 246,112 2,000 248,112 19,554 -
(=) = =4
RPN qzA
116-81-60433 2016.01.19 | ZUIOH=(+) 248,112 2,369 250,481 19,647 -
(=) = F4
A AT AR oAU
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.20 | ZLUiOH=(+) C oo 250,481 81 250,562 19,335 -
AlATAE ozU I OHOH
116-81-60433 2016.01.20 | ZFUOHZ(-) 250,562 -5,300 245,262 18,490
(=) = =4 =
RS DA ol A9l
116-81-60433 2016.01.21 | ZLIOH=(+) 245,262 901 246,163 18,547 -
(=) = F4
A ARHAHR2 o|AMY
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.22 | ZUOH=(+) C oo 246,163 2,771 248,934 18,763 -
AlATAE oEAU
116-81-60433 2016.01.27 | ZUOH=(+) 248,934 2,772 251,706 19,048 -
(=) = = Al
RPN qzA
116-81-60433 2016.01.28 | HLIOH==(+) 251,706 296 252,002 18,903 -
(=) = F4
MR A2 czA
(%) 116-81-60433 | 2016.01.29 | ZEUOHZ(-) C o 252,002 -740 251,262 18,674 -
AlATAE oEAU
116-81-60433 2016.02.01 | ZFUHOHZ(-) 251,262 -1,449 249,813 18,405 -
(=) = =4
RPN qzA
116-81-60433 2016.02.01 | HLIOH=(+) 249,813 2,984 252,797 18,827 -
(=) = F4
o o) = = = =
€ AREAIE I T g FARG ol B3 HE A Y A1542A 4] Aol wheh 57k, AR
A, 23, S A& AEFAAHETAL] 2a 2 Ao e A A3-14%)9
o = = > = >
Aol TME, G nuPUAALS sty (HS/ALEN,, (HS/A R}
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